
1 2 3 4 勝敗 順位

1 ③ ③ 1 2-1 1

2 0 0 0 0-3 4

3 0 ③ ② 2-1 3

4 ② ③ 1 2-1 2

1 2 3 4 勝敗 順位

1 ② ② 1 2-1 2

2 1 0 0 0-3 4

3 1 ③ 1 1-3 3

4 ② ③ ② 3-0 1

1 2 3 4 勝敗 順位

1 ③ 0 ② 2-1 2

2 0 0 0 0-3 4

3 ③ ③ ③ 3-0 1

4 1 ③ 0 1-2 3

1

0

1

1

1

B1位コマツ

決勝トーナメント　　※2点先取

一本松 A1位

小山クラブ

STC(A) C2位

Bリーグ

小山クラブ

Cリーグ

STC (A)

しらさぎ

STC (B)

サンスポーツ

B2位

ＫＳクラブ（Ｂ）

野木（コーチ）

KSクラブ（A）

STC (C)

サンスポーツ A2位

野木（コーチ） C1位

男子B　12チーム　各ブロック2位まで上がり

Aリーグ

一本松

STC (D)

コマツ


